

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

D.B. Special Appeal Writ No. 502/2023

Jaipur Metro Rail Corporation Limited

----Appellant

Versus

Alok Kotahwala S/o Haridas Kotahwala

----Respondent

For Appellant(s)	:	Mr. Sandeep Pathak
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. A.K. Bhandari, Senior Advocate assisted by Mr. Vaibhav Bhargava

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE AUGUSTINE GEORGE MASIH
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SAMEER JAIN

Order

24/07/2023

List on 02.08.2023 before another Bench of which one of us
(Mr. Sameer Jain, J) is not a member.

(SAMEER JAIN),J

(AUGUSTINE GEORGE MASIH),CJ

KAMLESH KUMAR/RAJAT/4