

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

D.B. Special Appeal Writ No. 502/2023

Jaipur Metro Rail Corporation Limited
-----Appellant
Versus
Alok Kotahwala S/o Haridas Kotahwala
-----Respondent

Connected With
D.B. Special Appeal Writ No. 739/2023
State Of Rajasthan
-----Appellant
Versus
Alok Kotahwala S/o Haridas Kotahwala
-----Respondent

For Appellant(s)	:	Mr. Shashwat Sharma, Adv. for Mr. Sandeep Pathak, Adv.
For Respondent(s)	:	

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PANKAJ BHANDARI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PRAVEER BHATNAGAR

Order

31/07/2024

Put up before another Bench in which one of us (*Pankaj Bhandari, J*) is not a member.

(PRAVEER BHATNAGAR),J

(PANKAJ BHANDARI),J