

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

D.B. Special Appeal Writ No. 502/2023

Jaipur Metro Rail Corporation Limited

----Appellant

Versus

Alok Kotahwala S/o Haridas Kotahwala

----Respondent

Connected With

D.B. Special Appeal Writ No. 739/2023

State Of Rajasthan

----Appellant

Versus

Alok Kotahwala S/o Haridas Kotahwala

----Respondent

For Appellant(s)	:	Mr. Rajendra Prasad, Sr. Adv., assisted by Mr. Sandeep Pathak
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Vaibhav Bhargava Mr. Yuvraj Samant

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE INDERJEET SINGH
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VINOD KUMAR BHARWANI

Order

28/01/2025

List these appeals for final disposal on 05.03.2025.

Till then, interim order, if any, to continue.

(VINOD KUMAR BHARWANI),J

(INDERJEET SINGH),J